Real-Time Ring™ Switch with 5 Ports
Fault-tolerant Ethernet Switches for Deterministic Systems
SIXNET Real-time Ring™ switches provide very fast, fault-tolerant network redundancy and prioritized
message delivery needed in critical real-time systems. Real-time Rings self-configure and just run, without the
complex configuration steps required by alternative solutions. This break-through product delivers reliability
and performance, saves you money, and makes your job easier.
•   Real-time fault-tolerant rings
o Recovery time of 30 mS plus 5 mS per hop!

 IEEE 802.3x (Full-Duplex with Flow Control)
 IEEE 802.1p (QoS / CoS – Quality & Class of Service)
Ordering Guide
ET-5RS-4SC-E1
 0 Pre-set for 0 rings (special order)
1 Pre-set for 1 ring (standard)
2 Pre-set for 2 rings (special order)
C Custom configured for you
 E extended power is standard
 SC style fiber connector(s)
ST style fiber connector(s)
SCL for long haul fiber (40 km)
STL     on singlemode models
 1 (5 RJ45 ports & no fiber)
2 (4 RJ45 & 1 multimode fiber)
3 (4 RJ45 & 1 singlemode fiber)
4 (3 RJ45 & 2 multimode fiber)
5 (3 RJ45 & 2 singlemode fiber)
Part # Example: ET-5RS-4SC-E1 has 3 RJ45 & 2
SC multimode fiber w/ ports 4 & 5 pre-set for a ring.
Accessories:
Setup Wizard Free Windows configuration tool
RM-PS-024-01F Power supply – AC to 24VDC, 1A
SP-ETH-2 Dual port Ethernet surge and
lightning protector
331 Ushers Road, P.O. Box 767     Clifton Park, NY 12065 USA     +1 (518) 877-5173
Fax +1 (518) 877-8346   mailto: sales@sixnetswitch.com   http://www.sixnetswitch.com
ET-5RS Mechanical Dimensions
0.17"
[0.43]
(clear for
#8 screw)
DIN EN
50022
(not
included)
4.475" [11.37 cm]
4.75" [12.07 cm]
Front View
ET-5RS
2.935"
[7.45 cm]
3.17"
[8.05 cm]
0.275"
[0.70 cm]
5, 4 or 3
Copper Ports
(RJ45)
0.40"
[1.02 cm]
(max. for
ST Fiber)
ST Fiber SC Fiber
0, 1 or 2
Fiber Ports
(SC or ST)
0.235"
[0.60 cm]
Power & Alarm
1.60"
[4.07 cm]
1.38" [3.5 cm]
1.06" [2.7 cm]
0.30"
[0.76 cm]
DIN EN50022
(not included with units;
not shown to scale;